GR&P Spring Action Weekend 2014

Prize List
0101 25m Precision GRSB 1st 1469 Paul Tester 278 6X
2nd 410 Neil Jones 273 5X
0102 25m Precision GRCF 1st 410 Neil Jones 299 23X
2nd 1469 Paul Tester 299 14X
0103 25m Precision GRCF Open 1st 2987 Adam Chapman 295 16X
0104 25m Precision GRCF Classic 1st 049 Martin Benton 297 17X
2nd 570 Les Pearson 295 10X
0121 25m Precision LBP 1st 718 William Syers 286 6X
2nd 050 Dave Berry 277 7X
0122 25m Precision LBR 1st 1569 Chris McLean 275 6X
2nd 570 Les Pearson 274 7X
0301 50m Precision GRSB 1st 410 Neil Jones 287 9X
2nd 1469 Paul Tester 283 4X
0302 50m Precision GRCF 1st 410 Neil Jones 285 5X
0303 50m Precision GRCF Open <only one entry>
0304 50m Precision GRCF Classic 1st 302 Alexander Hamilton 275 6X
2nd 049 Martin Benton 272 4X
0321 50m Precision LBP 1st 050 Dave Berry 249 0OX
0322 50m Precision LBR 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 227 1X
0501 America Match GRSB 1st 166 lan Cox 283 7X
0502 America Match GRCF 1st 783 Peter Watts 287 13X
0503 America Match GRCF Open <only one entry>
0504 America Match GRCF Classic <only one entry>
0521 America Match LBP 1st 718 William Syers 256 3X
0522 America Match LBR 1st 1837 Marek Pawlik 251 4X
0701 Timed & Precision 1 GRSB X 1st 296 David Hackett 300 20X
X 2nd 090 Norman Brown 300 14X
X 3rd 2624 James Zwetsloot 298 15X
A 1st 2434 Sutton Tanner 293 11X
A 2nd 2641 Rachel Goldsworthy 287 7X
B  1st 2331 John Mead 283 6X
B 2nd 1884 Gerald Erskine 283 5X
B  3rd 2131 Warren Millington 278 3X
0702 Timed & Precision 1 GRCF X 1st 2886 Gary Bowden 300 24X
X 2nd 1022 Steve Lamb 300 23X
X 3rd 683 Jim Smith 300 23X
A 1st 625 Neil Roberts 299 13X
A 2nd 3071 lan McCallan 298 13X
B 1st 2900 Helen McLaurin 296 13X
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0703

0704

0721

0722

0735

0736

0737
0901

0902

0903
0904
0921

0922

0922

1021
1022

1101

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Open

Timed & Precision 1 GRCF Classic

Timed & Precision 1 LBP

Timed & Precision 1 LBR

Timed & Precision 1 SGM

Timed & Precision 1 SGSA

Timed & Precision 1 SG Classic
Timed & Precision 2 GRSB

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF

Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Open
Timed & Precision 2 GRCF Classic
Timed & Precision 2 LBP

Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Timed & Precision 2 LBR

Timed & Precision 3 LBP
Timed & Precision 3 LBR

Multi-Target GRSB
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2nd
1st
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3rd
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1st
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1st

1st
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3rd
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2899
1772
2835
2118
2163
1800
166
050
625
2916
164
783
2124
074
296
1772
1405
1405
789
1691
1405
2901
2114

1022
296
2901

090
1990
043
260
296
1773
166
210

Anthony Philpott
Terry Fry

Paul Cooney
Matthew Peppitt
Colin McMichael
Alan Podevin
lan Cox

Dave Berry

Neil Roberts
Jeff Taylor

Phil Cowling
Peter Watts
Steve Denton
Sharon Bowden
David Hackett
Terry Fry

Rob Sanders
Rob Sanders
Roger Weeks
Timothy Jemmett
Rob Sanders
Fraser Hay
Sophie West
<only one entry>
Steve Lamb
David Hackett
Fraser Hay
<only one entry>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
Norman Brown
Chris West

Mel Beard

Ted George
David Hackett
Morné van Dalen
lan Cox

Paul Drake

294
300
300
300
300
300
297
297

294

283
297

295
201

288
295
298
297
297
295

289
293
584
563

599

599
594

565

8X
22X
22X
21X
19X
16X
13X
11X
9X
8X
11X
9X
12X
X
11X
17X
18X
13X
10X
X
17X
21X
12X

42X

33X
25X

X

243
239

115

114

114
107

13X

12X

10X
6X
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1102

1103
1104

1121

1122

1135

1136

1301

1302

1303
1304
1321

1322

1322

1401
1402

Multi-Target GRCF

Multi-Target GRCF Open
Multi-Target GRCF Classic

Multi-Target LBP

Multi-Target LBR

Multi-Target SGM

Multi-Target SGSA

Phoenix A GRSB

Phoenix A GRCF

Phoenix A GRCF Open
Phoenix A GRCF Classic
Phoenix A LBP

Phoenix A LBR

Phoenix A LBR

Multi-Target 3 GRSB
Multi-Target 3 GRCF
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W > X X W >» X X
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1st
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1st
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2nd
1st
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2nd
1st
1st
1st
2nd
1st
1st
2nd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
1st

1st
2nd
1st
1st

1st
1st

1st
1st
1st

2131
1884
3103
167
2237
296
2835
625
1145
2087
354
2118
1773
166
2613
672
164
050
1569
2163
090
1772
1405
789
133
296
1990
210

783
296
2086
2737

510
166

574
1937
783

Warren Millington
Gerald Erskine
Stuart Smithson
Keith Cox

John Shine
David Hackett
Paul Cooney
Neil Roberts
Vivian Stephenson
Adam Chapman
Dave Holt
Matthew Peppitt
Morné van Dalen
lan Cox

David Guest
Andrew Sherriff
Phil Cowling
Dave Berry
Chris McLean
Colin McMichael
Norman Brown
Terry Fry

Rob Sanders
Roger Weeks
John Chambers
David Hackett
Chris West

Paul Drake
<only one entry>
Peter Watts
David Hackett
Jacky Lamb
Blair Drummond
<only one entry>
<only one entry>
Philip Milsom
lan Cox

<no entries>
<no entries>
<only one entry>
Bruce Perry
Achim Dreyer
Peter Watts

105
100
97
119
118
117
112
111
110
113
119
115
113
106
106
95
113
114
109
88
113
109
109
106
103
195
190
170

197

197
175

191

189
173

136
185
223

7X
3X
4X
12X
15X
16X
13X
5X
X
9X
17X
10X
10X
11X
10X
2X
12X
10X
9X
3X
11X
9X
X
8X
4X
15X
23X
X

26X

24X
9X

16X

17X
9X

2X
6X
20X
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1403

Multi-Target 3 GRCF Open

<no entries>

1404 Multi-Target 3 GRCF Standard <no entries>

1421 Multi-Target 3 LBP Ist 166 lan Cox 184 11X

1422 Multi-Target 3 LBR 1st 783 Peter Watts 178 3X

1501 1500 GRSB X 1st 1990 Chris West 1487 99X
X 2nd 167 Keith Cox 1482 96X
A 1st 043 Mel Beard 1477 87X
A 2nd 2163 Colin McMichael 1471 61X
A 3rd 354 Dave Holt 1467 77X
B 1st 2900 Helen McLaurin 1440 54X
C 1st 474 Matthew Warne 1377 56X
D <only one entry>

1502 1500 GRCF X 1st 296 David Hackett 1491 111X
X 2nd 1772 Terry Fry 1491 105X
A 1st 043 Mel Beard 1485 108X
A 2nd 2163 Colin McMichael 1480 94X
B 1st 468 John Lynch 1476 65X
B 2nd 1768 Michael Matthews 1475 87X
C 1st 1291 Robert lllius 1424 46X
D 1st 2900 Helen McLaurin 1449 61X

1503 1500 GRCF Open 1st 2070 Richard Sutcliffe 1474 109X

1504 1500 GRCF Classic <no entries>

1521 1500 LBP X 1st 1155 Michael Chinery 1481 87X
A 1st 166 lan Cox 1444 58X
B <only one entry>

1522 1500 LBR X 1st 164 Phil Cowling 1461 53X
A 1st 1768 Michael Matthews 1436 52X
B 1st 1022 Steve Lamb 1402 39X

1701 Bianchi GRSB X 1st 167 Keith Cox 1901 161X
A 1st 510 Philip Milsom 1811 102X
B <no entries>
C  1st 2934 Matthew Swift 1663 93X
D 1st 3015 Guy Stevens 1781 111X

1702 Bianchi GRCF X <only one entry>
A <only one entry>
B  1st 2237 John Shine 1806 124X
C <only one entry>
D <only one entry>

1703 Bianchi GRCF Open <no entries>

1704 Bianchi GRCF Classic <no entries>

1721 Bianchi LBP X 1st 657 Graham Searle 1868 137X
A <no entries>
B 1st 1151 Stan Wescombe 1690 104X
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1722 Bianchi LBR X 1st 043 Mel Beard 1886 150X
A <no entries>
B <only one entry>
1901 Advancing Target GRSB X 1st 2613 David Guest 287 32X
A 1st 2118 Matthew Peppitt 290 33X
A 2nd 210 Paul Drake 282 19X
A 3rd 074 Sharon Bowden 276 20X
B  1st 2323 Adam King 264 12X
B 2nd 2822 Edward Bush 262 18X
B  3rd 1580 David Hamilton 240 9X
1902 Advancing Target GRCF X 1st 1772 Terry Fry 179 28X
X 2nd 1022 Steve Lamb 177 22X
A 1st 2118 Matthew Peppitt 177 21X
A 2nd 2624 James Zwetsloot 176 23X
A 3rd 1463 Simon Walters 175 19X
B 1st 2899 Anthony Philpott 165 15X
1903 Advancing Target GRCF Open 1st 1773 Morné van Dalen 179 30X
2nd 1772 Terry Fry 179 23X
1904 Advancing Target GRCF Classic 1st 1772 Terry Fry 178 22X
2nd 2118 Matthew Peppitt 176 21X
3rd 354 Dave Holt 176 19X
1921 Advancing Target LBP X 1st 1773 Morné van Dalen 174 20X
A 1st 711 Paul Stockill 174 19X
B 1st 2737 Blair Drummond 167 13X
B 2nd 1968 Greg Goldsworthy 163 11X
1922 Advancing Target LBR X <only one entry>
A 1st 2916 Jeff Taylor 174 18X
A 2nd 074 Sharon Bowden 165 13X
B 1st 2835 Paul Cooney 167 11X
2101 Speed Steel Challenge GRSB 1st 1500 Julian Fox 24.99
2nd 133 John Chambers 25.14
3rd 2124 Steve Denton 31.76
2102 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF 1st 043 Mel Beard 30.69
2103 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF Open 1st 2124 Steve Denton 45.91
2104 Speed Steel Challenge GRCF <only one entry>
2121 Speed Steel Challenge LBP 1st 1264 Gaynor Chinery 32.61
2nd 3015 Guy Stevens 32.93
2122 Speed Steel Challenge LBR 1st 043 Mel Beard 34.63
3335 NRA Embassy Cup SGM <only one entry>
3336 NRA Embassy Cup SGSA 1st 1405 Rob Sanders 118
2nd 133 John Chambers 115
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4902
4903
4904
6301
6302
6303
6304
6380

6381

6382
6383
6391
6392
6393
6580

6590

Surrenden GRCF
Surrenden GRCF Open
Surrenden GRCF Classic
200m GRSB

200m GRCF

200m GRCF Open

200m GRCEF Classic
200m Any Full-Bore Rifle

200m Service Rifle A pre 1955

200m Service Rifle B pre 1955

200m Service Rifle Open pre 1955
200m Service Rifle post 1955 iron
200m Service Rifle post 1955 service
200m Service Rifle post 1955

McQueen

McQueen Issued Rifle

1st
1st
1st
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd
1st
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd=
3rd=

030
2346
2536
226
458

140
226
354
1915
226

Alan Barker
Alan Wragg
James Moody
William Ellis
Peter Lomas
<only one entry>
<no entries>
Layne Chisholm
William Ellis
Dave Holt
Bruce Ellis
William Ellis

3040 Gareth Corfield

226
1230

2531
1691
945

2929
2234
2597
2841

William Ellis

Paul Green

<no entries>

<no entries>

<no entries>
Geraldine Moores
Timothy Jemmett
Stuart Doyle
John Ware
Christopher McGill
Kathryn Knight
Frances Graham

240 4X
249 3X
241 5X
115
77

188
170
166
101
100
100
121
120

56
55
55
54
52
51
51

6V
SV
SV
4V
2V
3V
3V

54 4V
55 5V
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